KYOCERA CORP

KYOCERA CORP

ISIN:  JP3249600002

Overview

2024/05/24 08:00:00
Price

1,829.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: 6971
2,250.00
© -1.59% (-29.50)
2,125.00
JP3249600002 2,000.00
6971
Tokyo Stock Exchange 1,875.00
JPY
Technology
Stock
15,180 EUR 1,625.00
NIKKEI 225

1,826.50 JPY (8,400)
1,829.50 JPY (1,500)
1,821.50 JPY
1,835.00 JPY
1,818.50 JPY
1,858.50 JPY
1,827.5033 JPY
3,845,400
70,274,811.00

4,084

1,344,200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3249600002&ID_NOTATION=213006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3249600002&ID_NOTATION=213006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce4e85f8c5664b03cfbea60d8b431122d18add19620b49d7dbce2c2cbabd8d61&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5ce658df0835386f3&time=1716871695&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=186527337320ecf4a0abeb14714948d8b5c23a8a0ba498c00704557757867fa3&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da6dbabd9ed13b230&time=1716871695&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0997243e1c234e54663d872a126f4094bbd092209215adcc76454a059248ac8b&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e88fb73d4dce085b7&time=1716871695&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b042e5cd5172fd77d18c1451daf3310a152c20476612c0d40dd92903a8bde6b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1fd44e7f6053a5679&time=1716871695&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=613dced028b240e7f767d9df286e147120579e286e0b7b8152e868bc843e7e29&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=68d93f98d0b2c729e&time=1716871695&tool=RSC

KYOCERA CORP

Details

2024/05/24 08:00:00

Price

1,829.00 JPY

Difference © -1.59% (-29.50)
General attributes
ISIN JP3249600002
Symbol 6971
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,180 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,826.50 JPY (8,400)
Ask (Ask size) 1,829.50 JPY (1,500)
Open 1,821.50 JPY
High 1,835.00 JPY
Low 1,818.50 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,858.50 JPY
VWAP 1,827.5033 JPY
Volume (pcs) 3,845,400
Trading volume 70,274,811.00
Number of trades 4,084
Last size 1,344,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -10.77% -3.09% +10.06%
Perf (abs.) -220.75 -58.25 +167.25
Beta 0.75 0.78 0.84
Volatility 20.82 2090 21.20

ERSTE

Group

2,250.00
2,125.00
2,000.00
1,875.00
1,750.00 [
1,625.00 h
1,500.00

1,375.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 10.83 EUR  0.01 4

24
Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 1,829.00 JPY 70.27 4,084
Exchange 24
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:04 10.725 EUR 0.00 3

24
Munich 2024/05/ 08:04 10.82EUR  0.00 2

24
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 21:49 10.57 EUR  0.00 B
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1,851.90 JPY (3,089,040)
1,897.55 JPY (3,778,580)
2,056.46 JPY (4,463,712)

1,973.39 JPY (4,378,978)
2,333.50 JPY (2024/01/23)
1,818.50 JPY (2024/05/24)
2,333.50 JPY (2024/01/23)
1,779.75 JPY (2023/08/07)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66814596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213008

KYOCERA CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/05/ 20:58 11.564 USD 0.00
22

2024/05/ 19:31 10.755 EUR  0.00
24

2024/05/ 21:05 10.82 EUR  0.00
24
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18333

KYOCERA CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

KHOLCER

Contact Details
KYOCERA CORP.

6 Takeda Tobadono-cho, Fushimi-Ku -

612-8501 Kyoto
Telefon: +

Fax: +81-75-604-3501
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Goro
Yamaguchi

Hideo
Tanimoto
Hironori Ando
Hiroshi Fure
Koichi Kano
Masaki lida
Norihiko Ina
Shiro
Sakushima

Shoichi Aoki

Takashi Sato

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Goro
Yamaguchi

Atsushi
Aoyama

Hideo
Tanimoto
Hiroshi Fure
Hiroto
Mizobata
John Sarvis
Junichi Jinno
Keiji
Itsukushima
Koichi Kano
Koyano Akiko
Norihiko Ina
Robert
Whisler
Shoichi Aoki
Takashi Sato

Yoji Date

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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